Jordan Ascione-Broad
Mark Keely
Kennard R. Weaver
Pamela Horne
Merek Roman

NORTHWESTERN MICHIGAN COLLEGE 2024 GENERAL
ELECTION CANDIDATES
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6 Year Term
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1600 Dracka Rd.
Po Box 1937

7072 Peninsula Dr.
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517 Third St.

1600 Dracka Rd. Traverse City
Po Box 1937 Traverse City
7072 Peninsula Dr.  Traverse City
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JAB@KUHNROGERS.COM
MARKBKEELY@GMAIL.COM

PAMELATROUPHORNE@GMAIL.COM
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231-342-8069
616-307-4778
231-944-6457
765-337-3241
231-590-2434
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